PACKINGHOUSE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE
2019-2020
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New Student Enrollment Fees
Application

Testing

Amount
S50 per student

$35 per student

PACKINGHOUSE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2019-2020

Description
Paid one time only with completed
Application. Non-refundable.

Payment is required before the
testing is administered. Non-
refundable.

All Student Fees

Registration/Re-Registration

Books and Materials

Disaster Supplies/
Technology

Amount

$225 per family

$185 per student

$40 per student

Description
Payment must be submitted with

Registration Form. Non-refundable.

Non-refundable.

Non-refundable.

TUITION SCHEDULE

Grade

Kindergarten [8:25 am — 2:55 pm]
15t — 5t [8:25 am — 2:55 pm]

6t — 8t [8:10 am — 3:20 pm]

gth — 12t [8:10 am — 3:20 pm]

Daycare [Before & After School]

Annual Tuition

$4,511.00
$5,959.00
$6,511.00
$8,311.00

$4.00 per hour

12 Month Payment Plan (Available From
June 2019 to May 2020 Only)

$375.92
$496.58
$542.58

$692.58



